Eastern Young Athletes’ League, Stevenage Sun 17" April 2016

Total
Havering AC 756
Barnet 747.5
Stevenage 722
Herts Phoenix 420.5
Peterborough 370
Biggleswade 171
Team Norfolk 160

Under 17 Men
Event
100m

200m
400m

800m
1500m
100m H
Pole Vault
High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot
Discus
Hammer
Javelin
4x100m R
Under 15 Boys
100m

200m

300m

800m
1500m

80m H

Pole Vault
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot
Discus
Hammer
Javelin
4x100m R
Under 13 Boys
100m

200m

800m
1500m

75m Hurdles
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot
Discus
Javelin
4x100m R

‘A’ String
Jack Noons
Shandell Taylor

Lewis Debenham

Lewis Debenham
Jack Rice

Kieran Riddell
Jack Noons
Shandell Taylor
Shandell Taylor

Paul Okesola
Paul Okesola
Paul Okesola
Kieran Riddell

BU13
122
105
75
88
42
0
14

Result
12.8
24.4

55.4

2:06.5
4:16.8
16.8
2.50
1.70
6.45

8.86
36.77
21.29
39.97

BU15
137.5

123
115
87.5
14
34
4

Pos
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MU17 GU13
91 131
146 83
159 82
36 70
60 74
40 35

8 34
‘B’ String
Jack Noons
Kieran Riddell
Max Durrell
Sam Atkins

Kieran Riddell, Lewis Debenham, Shandell Taylor, Jack Noons

Jairzinho Morris
Jairzinho Morris
Aaron Freshwater
Kimathi Christie
Oliver Woods

Peter Brinton-Quinn
Kimathi Christie

Tobi Idowu

Joseph Hogan-O’Neill
Max Law

Joseph Hogan-O’Neill
Max Law

12.1

24.7

45.0
2:22.6
4:50.9

1.70

1.40

5.07
10.37
39.35
27.20
60.22

NN BNDN
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Tobi Idowu

Tobi Idowu

Peter Brinton-Quinn
Ben Naish

Alex Friend

No B string

Aaron Freshwater
Victor Hughes

James Adams

Joseph Hogan-O’Neill
No B string

Peter Brinton-Quinn

Tobi Idowu, Kimathi Christie, Aaron Freshwater, Jairzinho Morris

Ashton Thatcher-Gray
Ashton Thatcher-Gray
Jacob Blanc

Alex Ford

Daragh Thomas
Daragh Thomas
Ashton Thatcher-Gray
Jacob Blanc

Timi McDaniel

Casey Fletcher

Daragh Thomas, Oliver Botham, Joshua Grant, Ashton Thatcher-Gray

14.6
30.0
2:42.0
5:04.9
14.3
1.35
4.43
5.67
12.95
12.34
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Joshua Grant
Oliver Botham
Timi McDaniel
Casey Fletcher
Jacob Blanc
Oliver Botham
Daragh Thomas
Casey Fletcher
Alex Ford

Alex Ford

GU15

119.5

131.5
122
74
100
44
44

Result

26.0
57.3

2:35.7
4:36.7

49.8

12.8

26.6

49.6
2:41.9
4:52.0

1.30

4.21

6.06
27.99

32.92
52.7

14.7
32.0
2:52.2
5:39.4
14.6
1.25
3.73
4.34
8.78
5.03
58.4

Wu17

145
139
149
45
60
8
41
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Eastern Young Athletes’ League, Stevenage Sun 17" April 2016

Under 17 Girls

Event
100m
200m
300m
800m
1500m
80m H
Pole V
High J
Long J
Triple J
Shot
Discus
Hammer
Javelin
4x100mR

Event
100m
200m
300m
800m
1500m
75mH
Pole V
High J
Long J
Shot
Discus
Hammer
Javelin
4x100m

“A” STRING
Holly Nash

Holly Nash

Holly Nash
Jessica Mitchell
Kate O’Neill
Shannon Dooley

Mayi Hughes

Isabella Purdie
Isabella Purdie
Elysha Thatcher-Gray
Elysha Thatcher-Gray
Philippa Gill

Philippa Gill

RESULT
13.6
28.0
46.3

2:22.5
4:54.3
12.8

1.55
4.43
9.31
10.96
19.99
27.55
24.94
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“B” STRING
Abigail Shipton
Abigail Shipton
Jessica Mitchell
Amelia Day
Catherine Barker
Isabella Purdie
No B string
Abigail Shipton
Tomiwa Sanwo
Elysha Thatcher-Gray
Philippa Gill
Pelumi Oloko

No B string

Amy Nash U15

Millie Redgrave, Holly Nash, Isabella Purdie, Abigail Shipton
Under 15 Girls

“A” STRING
Charlotte Fransham
Rosie Brown
Hannah Panchal
Rosie Brown

Molly Sweetman
Grace Newson

Holly Nicholls

Charlotte Fransham
Holly Nicholls

Rosie Brown

Adelaide Thatcher-Gray
Adelaide Thatcher-Gray
Grace Newson, Ella King, Chloe Chapman, Charlotte Fransham

Under 13 Girls

Event
100m
200m
800m
1500m
70mH
High J
Long J
Shot
Discus
Javelin
4x100mR

“A” STRING
Isabella Smith
Alice Brown
Alice Brown
Sydney Foley
Ruby Mace
Ruby Mace
Erin Gibson
Erin Gibson
Alice Brown
Erin Gibson

RESULT

13.9
29.4
47.7
2:33.6
5:06.1
12.5

1.25
4.18
7.20
29.93
12.13
29.22

RESULT

13.8
30.4
2:37.7
5:22.5
12.5
1.45
3.58
6.27
26.46
20.36

POS
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“B” STRING
Ella King
Chloe Chapman

Adelaide Thatcher-Gray

Hannah Panchal
Chloe Morter
Millie Hodges
No B string
Hannah Paton
Elize Bonning
Chloe Ingram
Robyn Moody
No B string
Robyn Moody

“B” STRING
Lilly Hadrava
Lilly Hadrava
Claudia Attewell
Rebecca O’Rourke
Alice Atkins
Isabella Smith
Alice Atkins
Alice Atkins
Sydney Foley
Ruby Mace

Ruby Mace, Paige Robinson, Lilly Hadrava, Isabella Smith

RESULT
14.1
29.2
46.9

3:05.3
5:49.6
13.0

1.35
3.04
8.14
10.92
18.17

19.32
54.2

RESULT
14.5
31.3
52.3

2:33.7
5:43.9
12.6

1.25
4.03
6.81
26.05

17.77
56.3

RESULT
14.7
30.7

2:53.1
6:08.2
15.1
1.20
3.43
4.99
12.09
19.73
58.1
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Eastern Poung Athletes' League 2016  Non Scoring Athletes

Name Age-group Event 1 Event 2 Event 3
Nike Esho U13G HJ: 1.25 200m: 30.4 LJ: 3.20
Hannah Yexley U13G 800m: 2:55.9 | DT:13.69 200m: 33.8
Freya Higginbottom U13G 200m: 32.4 LJ: 3.40
Isabella Smith U13G 200m: 30.2
Paige Robinson U13G 200m: 31.8
Rose Mears U13G 800m: 3:04.8 | 100m: 16.4
Gabriella Browne U13G 800m: 3:03.5
Mary Lammas Ul13G 800m: 3:03.6
Maddison Ruston U13G SP:5.13 JT:9.98
Elize Bonning Ul5G 75mH: 12.9 100m: 14.4
Ann Cooper Ul5G 800m: 2:48.0
Mary Carter Ul5G HJ: 1.15 200m: 32.6 800m: 2:53.9
Chloe Chapman U15G 100m: 15.1
Chloe Ingram U15G 100m: 15.1
Charlotte Bradley U15G 100m: 14.9 200m: 31.6
Jessie Gower U15G 100m: 15.1 LJ: 3.80
Ella King U15G 200m: 30.2
Paris Avers U15G SP: 6.26
Grace Newson U15G LJ:4.24
Collette Browne Ui7w 100m: 15.3
Millie Redgrave uizw 100m: 13.9 200m: 29.4
Tomiwa Sanwo ui7w 200m: 29.6
Joshua Grant u13B 200m: 32.2 L:2.79
Timi McDaniel u13B L: 2.67
Alex Friend U15B 200m: 26.9
Reece Debenham U15B 800m: 2:53.4 | 200m: 33.0
Victor Hughes Ui15B 100m: 14.3
Charlie Savill U15B JT:24.52
Oliver Woods U15B JT:31.78
James Adams U15B HJ: 1.35
Samuel Odotei U15B 800m: 2:49.1
Aaron Freshwater U15B HT: 18.18




